'UNOFFICIAL COPMs37s:

LR L FON BATE WY R WAy V7

LA ARG -Au5  MEMORANDUM OF FIRST MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This memorandum, dated-us of June 13, 1998, is by und between LAKESIDE BANK, an
Hlinois Banking Corporiivn ("Mortgagee"), und LAKESIDE BANK, not personally,
bt as Frastee under Trust Ageeement Number 1041703 duted June 3, 1990, (1he
"NMortgagm™),

Purstant to a Promissory Note of eveir ate herewith and between the parties hereto (and
others), which is hereby incorporated hervin by reference, the following described
Mortgage, and the Note thereby secured, cacli dated June 5, 1996, exceuted by the
Mortgagor and in the favor of the Mortgagee, havy been nmended or modilied to rehect
thant the maturity of the Loan evidenced/seeured therzoy has been extended froms June |3,
1998 to hune 13, 1999,

The Mortgage was recorded December 9, 1996, with the Cook Eounty Recorder of Deeds

as Ducument Number 96-930764 and pertaing to the real ostate-deseribed in attached
EExhibit "A",

MORTCGAGEL; MORTGAGOR:
LAKESIDE BANK 5 '

BY: C‘N\I['.-’ / ‘)“’!"L l\j:.%. \//) BY: )
vncs PHESTDENT & TRUST OFFICER

Allesti xS )!/"‘7 -‘\HC*! _‘:¥:_(._¢.L oL
{ )

A}sr TRUST oilinkf

SEE RIDER ATTACHED HERETO
AND MADE A PART HEREOF,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINCIS)
)88
COUNTY OF € Q0 0 K)
The foregoing Instrument was acknowledge before me by

) ) ; .
\.-',;}#N’M (o) ¢ , the # d& ;5;." § /DT of, and

_Jo&/mm/ﬁ /’4“&"-5""’/0 , the Ay (/;(.'.-c::' /j(%f-"}ﬂﬁf'r‘t.’f" of,

LAKESIDE BXANY. an Illinois corporation, on behalf of the
corporation, onthis ﬂgf*-day of (lihﬂf . 19 ?f
L

IOEM/HA O /ZCAMJQL_

NOTNBA PUBLIC

V" ?,0\ ) "‘
j’o‘% KNI L
'14,/,- oy f‘é .I
“n /!."z i I‘
ooy

]
I, ‘K& H’ﬁib‘d#ﬂq*“&f . a Notary Public in and for
and residing in qald C Lz 1n 7‘e State a‘oresald DO HEREBY
"

CERTIFY THAT [Lie el VP Tuu(r){%«cu
and févaﬁﬂ/%(-y—*hgubﬁv\-fo Cadh I;&b,;q4¥§3_ as Trustee,
and not ‘personally, under Trust Agreement daced.
and known as Trust __J0-[T(35 are personally known to me
to be the same personsg whose name are subscribed to the Foregoing
ingtrument, appeared before me this day in pergon and
acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered theczaid
instrument as their free and voluntary ac}, for the useg and
purposes therein get forzh on thisg fj day

- \k\'fu‘.\_.‘zgm ' 19 __fa!;._.
J

Meodell (0 Fpaen

NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commigsion txpires:

| (CIAL 6
RGBT AR SON—
HOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF RLINOR
.!mOEMISSIOH EXPIRES 10:!040

\

| ‘l L.;Lll"‘t‘t




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXOIBTT A

PARCEL L: LOT 120 IN HARLAND AND OTHERS ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF
PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 12,
TOWNSHIP 39 NOWRTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

COUNTY, TLLINOILS,

PARCEL 2: LOT 13 IN L.H., HARLAUD'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S
DIVISION 0P BLOCK 5 IN ASSESSORS DIVISION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST 1/2
OF THE NCRTUEAST L/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWMSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE L[4, EAST QF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLS

COMMONLY KNOWY w5, 3255-3257 SOUTH ABERDEEN AVENUE, CUHICAGO, LLLINOIS 60608-6543

PLM: AL7-32-217-014

Prepared By and Mail To:

Lakeside Bank

Domna J, Reinke

33 West Wucker Drive
Chicago, [Hineis 60601




UNOFFICIAL COPY

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the
parties ~herato, anything herein to the contrary
notwithstanéing, that each and all of the representations,
covenants, undertakings, and agreementa herein made on the
part of LAKESISE. BANK, as Trustee, while iIn form
purporting to ~ bs the represeantations, covenants,
undertakings, and agreaments of LAKESIDE BANK, as Trustee,
are nevertheless each and every one of them made and
intended not as peusvnal representatlons, covenants,
undertakings, and agreements by LAKESIDE BANK, as Trustee,
or for the purpose or with the intention of blnding
LAKESIDE BANK, as Trustes, personally but are made and
intended for the purpose ¢f Trirding the trust property,
and thls contract is executed ard dolivered Dby LAKESIDE
BANK, as Trustee, not in lts own Zight, but solely in the
exerclse of the powers conferred -upor.it as Trustee; and
that no personal liabillty or personal uasponsibility is
assumad by nor shall at any tilme -he asgerted or
enforceable against LAKESIDE BANK or . any of the
beneflciaries under said Trust Agreement, <n ~account of
this contract or on account of any reprosentation,
covanant, undertaking, or agreement of LAKESIDE bANK, as
Trustee, in this contract contained, either exprirsed or
implied, all such personal liability, if any, heing
expressly waived and released by the other party(ies)
hereto and by all persons claiming by, through, or undar
the other party(les) hereto,

IPREERETD) i




